
Maine State USBC

Teams By Squad

2022 MSUSBC Seniors Championship, Individual Handicapped GameScore

Sorted By Event, Squad, Lane Number

(entry number)Team name Origin Avg Lane

Open Singles Event, Squad 1, Nov 12, 22, 10:00 AM at Central Maine Family Fun

Neuschwanger, Robert A. (53) 186

Carey, Gregory R. (50) 165

Boston, Robert L. Jr (45) 159 11

Menges, Robert P. (45) 126 11

Curtin, Gregory G. (22) 164 12

Donnell, Eddie C. Sr (16) 171 12

Conkey, Everett (34) 200 13

Guerrette, Roger A. (24) 160 13

Green, Edward C. (23) 168 13

Reynolds, Henry C. (43) 187 14

Chin, Thomas (44) 186 14

Buker, Charles H. (17) 175 15

Morrow, Simon J. III (5) 186 16

(entry number)Team name Origin Avg Lane

Open Singles Event, Squad 2, Nov 12, 22, 12:00 PM at Central Maine Family Fun

Donnell, Eddie C. Sr (16) 171

Curtin, Gregory G. (22) 164

Buker, Charles H. (17) 175

Corsetti, Donato (9) 184

Green, Edward C. (23) 168

Guerrette, Roger A. (24) 160

Conkey, Everett (34) 200

Chin, Thomas (44) 186

Reynolds, Henry C. (43) 187

Menges, Robert P. (45) 126

Boston, Robert L. Jr (45) 159

Carey, Gregory R. (50) 165

Neuschwanger, Robert A. (53) 186

Zemrak, Robert G. (51) 152

(entry number)Team name Origin Avg Lane

Open Singles Event, Squad 3, Nov 13, 22, 12:00 PM at Central Maine Family Fun

Pelletier, Michael (35) 154

Greatorex, Spencer V. (36) 154

Finley, Connie M. (37) 123

Taylor, Benjamin F. (30) 151

Corsetti, Donato (9) 184

Ramsdell, Joseph E. Jr (10) 197

Biron, Gerry  (1) 170

Cresoe, Elliott W. (2) 145

Plummer, Randy S. (54) 215

Dysart, Simeon (6) 153

Huff, Jon W. (7) 197
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(entry number)Team name Origin Avg Lane

Open Singles Event, Squad 4, Nov 13, 22, 02:00 PM at Central Maine Family Fun

Huff, Jon W. (7) 197

Dysart, Simeon (6) 153

Plummer, Randy S. (54) 215

Ramsdell, Joseph E. Jr (10) 197

Greatorex, Spencer V. (36) 154

Lyons, Rick A. (38) 145

Pelletier, Michael (35) 154

(entry number)Team name Origin Avg Lane

Open Singles Event, Squad 5, Nov 19, 22, 10:00 AM at Central Maine Family Fun

Kopacz, Donald D. (29) 209

Tetreault, Arthur (11) 177

Archer, John E. (49) 187

Bott, John C. (42) 141

Bednar, Michael W. (40) 193

Lagner, Dean R. (41) 197

Campbell, Richard D. (41) 211

Liskey, Charles W. Jr (3) 156

Morrow, Simon J. III (5) 186

(entry number)Team name Origin Avg Lane

Open Singles Event, Squad 6, Nov 19, 22, 12:00 PM at Central Maine Family Fun

Liskey, Charles W. Jr (3) 156

Campbell, Richard D. (41) 211

Lagner, Dean R. (41) 197

Bednar, Michael W. (40) 193

Bott, John C. (42) 141

Archer, John E. (49) 187

Zemrak, Robert G. (51) 152

Tetreault, Arthur (11) 177

Jaegge, Rob, Sr (14) 0

Kopacz, Donald D. (29) 209

(entry number)Team name Origin Avg Lane

Open Singles Event, Squad 7, Nov 20, 22, 12:00 PM at Central Maine Family Fun

Shubert, Peter F. (33) 186

Taylor, Benjamin F. (30) 151

Davis, Daniel J. (21) 181

Lachance, Leo (Lucky) L. Sr (52) 163

Hilton, Alan R. (47) 191

Tilton, Bruce (46) 180

Cresoe, Elliott W. (2) 145

Biron, Gerry  (1) 170

(entry number)Team name Origin Avg Lane

Open Singles Event, Squad 8, Nov 20, 22, 02:00 PM at Central Maine Family Fun

Tilton, Bruce (46) 180

Hilton, Alan R. (47) 191
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(entry number)Team name Origin Avg Lane

Open Singles Event, Squad 8, Nov 20, 22, 02:00 PM at Central Maine Family Fun

Lachance, Leo (Lucky) L. Sr (52) 163

Davis, Daniel J. (21) 181

Jaegge, Rob, Sr (14) 0

Shubert, Peter F. (33) 186

Lyons, Rick A. (38) 145

Finley, Connie M. (37) 123

(entry number)Team name Origin Avg Lane

Women's Singles Event, Squad 1, Nov 12, 22, 10:00 AM at Central Maine Family Fun

Oliver, Donna (13) 182 8

Bachelder, Cheryl K. (13) 120 8

Nuttall, Roseline (15) 157 9

Shurtleff, Eunice V. (26) 159 9

Wheeler, Brenda (25) 144 9

Remick, Bonny M. (32) 130 10

McDonald, Vicki (28) 129 10

Lisherness, Muriel P. (27) 122 10

Edgecomb, Debra J. (45) 155 11

Buker, Cathy R. (17) 135 15

Morrow, Deanne C. (5) 154 16

(entry number)Team name Origin Avg Lane

Women's Singles Event, Squad 2, Nov 12, 22, 12:00 PM at Central Maine Family Fun

Bachelder, Cheryl K. (13) 120

Nuttall, Roseline (15) 157

Oliver, Donna (13) 182

Buker, Cathy R. (17) 135

Edgecomb, Debra J. (45) 155

(entry number)Team name Origin Avg Lane

Women's Singles Event, Squad 3, Nov 13, 22, 12:00 PM at Central Maine Family Fun

Shea, Sherry R. (39) 118

Lachance, Sandra M. (39) 167

Munster, Carolyn M. (12) 119

Monat, Cheryl C. (20) 149

Goodine, Katherine (8) 155

Sowa, Carol A. (12) 150

(entry number)Team name Origin Avg Lane

Women's Singles Event, Squad 4, Nov 13, 22, 02:00 PM at Central Maine Family Fun

Sowa, Carol A. (12) 150

Goodine, Katherine (8) 155

Monat, Cheryl C. (20) 149

Munster, Carolyn M. (12) 119

Lachance, Sandra M. (39) 167

Shea, Sherry R. (39) 118
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(entry number)Team name Origin Avg Lane

Women's Singles Event, Squad 5, Nov 19, 22, 10:00 AM at Central Maine Family Fun

Chellis, Lynn M. (48) 155

Irving, Kelly J. (41) 155

McDonald, Vicki (28) 129

Hayden, Cathy (31) 156

Remick, Bonny M. (32) 130

Wheeler, Brenda (25) 144

Doyle, Carolyn M. (55) 88

Neumann, Cathy L. (56) 145

Archer, Ruth E. (49) 156

Lisherness, Muriel P. (27) 122

Rodrigue, Pamela J. (18) 148

Shurtleff, Eunice V. (26) 159

Pelletier, Laurie M. (19) 162

Morrow, Deanne C. (5) 154

(entry number)Team name Origin Avg Lane

Women's Singles Event, Squad 6, Nov 19, 22, 12:00 PM at Central Maine Family Fun

Jaegge, Cathie (14) 0

Archer, Ruth E. (49) 156

Neumann, Cathy L. (56) 145

Doyle, Carolyn M. (55) 88

Hayden, Cathy (31) 156

Irving, Kelly J. (41) 155

Chellis, Lynn M. (48) 155

(entry number)Team name Origin Avg Lane

Women's Singles Event, Squad 7, Nov 20, 22, 12:00 PM at Central Maine Family Fun

Hilton, Elaine T. (47) 152

Pelletier, Laurie M. (19) 162

Rodrigue, Pamela J. (18) 148

Krzyston, Marybeth (4) 146

Sheridan, Mariellen (4) 162

(entry number)Team name Origin Avg Lane

Women's Singles Event, Squad 8, Nov 20, 22, 02:00 PM at Central Maine Family Fun

Sheridan, Mariellen (4) 162

Krzyston, Marybeth (4) 146

Jaegge, Cathie (14) 0

Hilton, Elaine T. (47) 152
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